
15 02 27  Parker Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,202,443.02$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,202,443.02$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,202,443.02$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

1,202,443.02$

5,409,911.58$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

5,409,911.58$
$
$

15 04 04  Quartzsite Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

197,219.35$

17,277.81$
0.00$

17,277.81$
214,497.16$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

197,219.35$

17,277.81$
0.00

17,277.81
214,497.16$

662,530.88$

89,895.79$
0.00$

89,895.79$
752,426.67$

$
$

15 04 19  Wenden Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

57,827.62$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

57,827.62$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

57,827.62$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

57,827.62$

260,172.24$

1,831.39$
0.00$

1,831.39$
262,003.63$

$
$
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15 04 26  Bouse Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

31,899.99$

2,657.96$
0.00$

2,657.96$
34,557.95$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

31,899.99$

2,657.96$
0.00

2,657.96
34,557.95$

143,521.26$

6,419.99$
0.00$

6,419.99$
149,941.25$

$
$

15 04 30  Salome Consolidated Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

62,327.37$

2,271.79$
0.00$

2,271.79$
64,599.16$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

62,327.37$

2,271.79$
0.00

2,271.79
64,599.16$

280,417.07$

5,678.81$
0.00$

5,678.81$
286,095.88$

$
$

15 05 76  Bicentennial Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

18,781.89$
0.00$

18,781.89$
18,781.89$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

18,781.89$
0.00

18,781.89
18,781.89$

(1,275.00)$

78,183.06$
0.00$

78,183.06$
76,908.06$

$
$
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La Paz County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,551,717.35$

40,989.45$
0.00$

40,989.45$
1,592,706.80$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,551,717.35$

40,989.45$
0.00

40,989.45
1,592,706.80$

6,755,278.03$

182,009.04$
0.00$

182,009.04$
6,937,287.07$

$
$
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